


JIMEIX

PLASTIC

IDEALIST
Extruded

Product code

Temple

UD5-0052 UD5-0052

UD5-0053 UD5-0053

UD5-0054 UD5-0054

UD5-0055 UD5-0055

UD5-0056 UD5-0056

UD5-0057 UD5-0057

UD5-0058 UD5-0058

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm

6.0 200*1400mm 198-205mm
1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm

4.0 200*1400mm 198-205mm

1400-1410mm

200

200

UD5-0052

UD5-0053

UD5-0054

UD5-0055

UD5-0056

UD5-0057

UD5-0058





