







## **Idealist** collection

## Extruded

Product code		
Front	Temple	
UD5-0052	UD5-0052	
UD5-0053	UD5-0053	
UD5-0054	UD5-0054	
JUD5-0055	JUD5-0055	
JUD5-0056	JUD5-0056	
JUD5-0057	JUD5-0057	
UD5-0058	UD5-0058	



	Standard sizes	Tolerance
6.0	200*1400mm	6.0-6.2mm 198-205mm 1400-1410mm
4.0	200*1400mm	4.0-4.2mm 198-205mm 1400-1410mm



